
Burke Town School Bus Routes 2025-2026

BURKE TOWN SCHOOL BUS #1 JOY 2025-2026 BURKE TOWN SCHOOL BUS #2 ELAINE 2025-2026

AM TIMES LOCATION AM TIME LOCATION

6:53 1011 Route 114 6:50 1094 Calendar Br Rd

6:55 D&S Stables 6:53 Mitchells Junkyard / Calendar

7:01 Old East Haven School 7:00 1472 RT 5 N

7:03 3965 Rt 114 7:03 3041 Route 5 N/ Hayden Cross

7:10 928 Pinkham Rd 7:05 3877 Rt 5 N

7:15 Mountain Rd / Alpine 7:06 4080 Us Rt 5 N

7:16 Mountain / Dashney 7:09 209 Depot Street

7:20 East Burke Sports 7:13 2321 Gaskell Hill  

7:24 2477 Burke Hollow Rd 7:14 1949 Gaskell Hill Rd

7:25 2520 Burke Hollow Rd (home) 7:17 572 Gaskell Hill

7:29 High Ridge / Sugar House 7:18 435 GASKELL HILL

7:30 2001 Sugar House 7:21 1632 BUGBEE CROSSING

7:31 2153 Sugarhouse Rd 7:22 1487 Bugbee Crossing

7:36 500 Route 5A 7:23 Bugbee/McQuade Ln

7:38 4722 Burke Hollow Rd 7:31 689 Brook Rd

7:45 School 7:34 1940 Brook Rd

7:35 2234 Brook Rd

3:00 SCHOOL 7:36 2288 Brook Rd

3:03 4722 Burke Hollow Rd 7:50 School

3:05 354 School St (Grams)

3:06 500 Route 5A PM TIME LOCATION

3:12 2040 Sugar House 2:55 School

3:13 2001 Sugar House 3:00 689 Brook Rd

3:16 High Ridge / Sugar House 3:03 1940 Brook Rd

3:18 2520 Burke Hollow Rd (home) 3:04 2234 Brook Rd

3:18 2477 Burke Hollow Rd 3:05 2288 Brook Rd

3:25 E Darling Hill & Garden Drive (Mom) 3:10 Bugby / Bumps

3:26 East Burke Sports 3:15 Bugbee/McQuade Ln

3:27 1011 Route 114 3:16 1487 Bugbee Crossing

3:29 D&S Stables 3:17 1632 BUGBEE CROSSING

3:31 Route 114 & Victory Rd (Dads) 3:18 Rte 5 / Bugbee Crossing

3:38 3965 Rt 114 3:19 1472 RT 5 N

3:35 Old East Haven School 3:21 3041 Route 5 N/ Hayden Cross

3:38 3965 Rt 114 3:23 3877 Rt 5 N

3:42 Pinkham / Washburn 3:25 4080 Us Rt 5 N

3:45 Mountain Rd / Alpine 3:26 209 Depot Street

3:46 Dashney 3:30 2321 Gaskell Hill  

3:47 Mountain Rd/Sherburne Base Lodge 3:31 Gaskell Hill

3:58 614 Kirby Rd 3:34 396 GASKELL HILL

3:35 572 GASKELL HILL

3:37 435 GASKELL HILL


